
Fencer Name Birthdate

ANDREYENKA Hanna 21-07-2000
ANDREYENKA Yana 21-07-2000
SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara 07-11-2002
ULASAVA Darya 15-09-2004

DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 08-07-2001
HOHENADEL Celia 26-11-2003
HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah 12-09-2004
MORANDI Carlotta 15-09-2001

GRANVILLE Bronwen 28-08-2001
MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi 02-03-2000
NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe 24-03-2001
WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan 23-12-2002

HAJAS Nora 03-10-2000
NEKIFOR Erika 19-02-2002
POLTZ Anna 18-04-2000
ZSOLDOSI Karolina 18-10-2001

DRUCK Lior 10-06-2003
EROS Nikol 03-01-2002
SEMIANNIKOV Elianna 08-10-2003

AMORE Giulia 04-06-2003
CIAMPALINI Vittoria 02-12-2001
FAVARETTO Martina 15-11-2001
MEMOLI Claudia 26-09-2001

MASLOBOJEVA Emilija 16-01-2002
SITOVA Olga 01-01-2003
SOLODKIHA Jekaterina 13-03-2002

KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina 08-11-2003
LAWSKA Magdalena 01-10-2001
WIECZOREK Aleksandra 31-08-2002
ZURAWSKA Karolina 09-09-2004

CORBU Emilia 25-02-2002
GHEORGHE Andreea 24-08-2001
SAVEANU Anca 13-04-2000
VASILE Karina 24-08-2004

KONONOVA Angelina 04-07-2001
PETROVA Elena 14-02-2001
SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 02-08-2000
UDOVICHENKO Anna 12-07-2000

CASTRO Ariadna 07-04-2001
FERNANDEZ ALVAREZ Beatriz 29-10-2004
GAYDOS Sofia 15-07-2004
TUCKER Ariadna 14-11-2004

ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 06-01-2003
ERTUN Lal 05-05-2004
ISBIR Alisa 13-08-2005

BUDENKO Kateryna 04-02-2002
POLOZIUK Alina 05-05-2002
SOPIT OLGA 27-02-2003
TARANENKO Anna 27-12-2000



Seeds 1-4 are fixed, Seeds 5-12 randomized in pairs
DE table with all places fenced-off from 16



European Junior Championships
Monday, March 2, 2020 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0001.2

Seed Team Name Country Team Rank Notes
1 RUSSIA RUS 1
2 ITALY ITA 2
3 GERMANY GER 5
4 POLAND POL 6
5 HUNGARY HUN 8
6 UKRAINE UKR 10
7 GREAT BRITAIN GBR 11
8 ROMANIA ROU 13
9 TURKEY TUR 18
10 LATVIA LAT 25
11 ISRAEL ISR 33
12 BELARUS BLR 41
13 SPAIN ESP



Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Ref: DUL Michal (POL)
Assist: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Assist: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

1

Gold Medal

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

1

Ref: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

2

Semi-Finals

Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Ref: DUL Michal (POL)

1

Ref: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)
Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

2

Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Ref: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)

3

Ref: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Ref: VRBANC Tin (CRO)

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 1-8)

1

Ref: VRBANC Tin (CRO)
Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

2

Ref: DUL Michal (POL)
Ref: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)

3

Ref: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)
Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

4

5

Ref: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

6

Ref: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)
Ref: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)

7

8

Table of 16

RUS

LAT

ROU

HUN

BLR

ESP

POL

GER

ISR

UKR

GBR

TUR

ITA

Ref: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Ref: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

1

Bronze Medal

POL

GER

Ref: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 5-6)

Ref: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)
Ref: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)

1

Ref: DUL Michal (POL)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 5-8)

ROU

HUN

UKR

TUR

Ref: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 7-8)

HUN

TUR



Ref: VRBANC Tin (CRO)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 9-10)

Ref: VRBANC Tin (CRO)

1

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 9-12)

1

Ref: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)
Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

2

3

4

Table of 8 (Pl. 9-16)

LAT

BLR

ESP

ISR

GBR

Ref: SRNA Jan (CZE)

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 11-12)

BLR

ISR

1

Table of 2 (Pl. 13-14)

1

2

Table of 4 (Pl. 13-16)

ESP



European Junior Championships
Monday, March 2, 2020 - 09:00

6 SAVEANU Anca 2 2 2 2 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina 3
5 CORBU Emilia 8 10 3 1 SITOVA Olga 1
4 GHEORGHE Andreea 5 15 5 2 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija 2
6 SAVEANU Anca 5 20 5 0 SITOVA Olga 1
4 GHEORGHE Andreea 4 24 17 12 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina 3
5 CORBU Emilia 6 30 22 5 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija 2
R VASILE Karina 5 35 23 1 SITOVA Olga 1
6 SAVEANU Anca 5 40 27 4 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija 2
5 CORBU Emilia 5 45 29 2 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina 3

Referee: VRBANC Tin (CRO)
Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

6 ANDREYENKA Yana 3 3 5 5 POLTZ Anna 3
5 ANDREYENKA Hanna 7 10 9 4 ZSOLDOSI Karolina 1
4 ULASAVA Darya 5 15 11 2 HAJAS Nora 2
6 ANDREYENKA Yana 5 20 16 5 ZSOLDOSI Karolina 1
4 ULASAVA Darya 4 24 25 9 POLTZ Anna 3
5 ANDREYENKA Hanna 4 28 27 2 HAJAS Nora 2
4 ULASAVA Darya 6 34 32 5 ZSOLDOSI Karolina 1
6 ANDREYENKA Yana 4 38 38 6 HAJAS Nora 2
5 ANDREYENKA Hanna 6 44 45 7 POLTZ Anna 3

Referee: DUL Michal (POL)
Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)



3 LAWSKA Magdalena 5 5 4 4 TUCKER Ariadna 6
1 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina 3 8 10 6 CASTRO Ariadna 5
2 WIECZOREK Aleksandra 6 14 15 5 GAYDOS Sofia 4
1 KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina 6 20 19 4 TUCKER Ariadna 6
3 LAWSKA Magdalena 5 25 21 2 GAYDOS Sofia 4
2 WIECZOREK Aleksandra 5 30 24 3 CASTRO Ariadna 5
R ZURAWSKA Karolina 3 33 25 1 GAYDOS Sofia 4
2 WIECZOREK Aleksandra 7 40 33 8 TUCKER Ariadna 6
3 LAWSKA Magdalena 5 45 36 3 CASTRO Ariadna 5

Referee: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)
Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

6 TARANENKO Anna 4 4 3 3 EROS Nikol 3
5 SOPIT OLGA 6 10 3 0 SEMIANNIKOV Elianna 1
4 POLOZIUK Alina 5 15 5 2 DRUCK Lior 2
6 TARANENKO Anna 5 20 6 1 SEMIANNIKOV Elianna 1
4 POLOZIUK Alina 5 25 14 8 EROS Nikol 3
5 SOPIT OLGA 5 30 21 7 DRUCK Lior 2
R BUDENKO Kateryna 3 33 24 3 SEMIANNIKOV Elianna 1
6 TARANENKO Anna 7 40 25 1 DRUCK Lior 2
5 SOPIT OLGA 5 45 27 2 EROS Nikol 3

Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)

6 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan 3
5 ISBIR Alisa GRANVILLE Bronwen 1
4 ERTUN Lal MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi 2
6 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren GRANVILLE Bronwen 1
4 ERTUN Lal WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan 3
5 ISBIR Alisa MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi 2
4 ERTUN Lal GRANVILLE Bronwen 1
6 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi 2
5 ISBIR Alisa 45 41 WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan 3

Referee: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)
Referee: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)



3 CORBU Emilia 2 2 5 5 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 6
1 SAVEANU Anca 2 4 9 4 UDOVICHENKO Anna 5
2 GHEORGHE Andreea 3 7 15 6 PETROVA Elena 4
1 SAVEANU Anca 2 9 20 5 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 6
3 CORBU Emilia 5 14 22 2 PETROVA Elena 4
2 GHEORGHE Andreea 3 17 26 4 UDOVICHENKO Anna 5
1 SAVEANU Anca 1 18 31 5 PETROVA Elena 4
2 GHEORGHE Andreea 3 21 40 9 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 6
3 CORBU Emilia 1 22 44 4 UDOVICHENKO Anna 5

Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Referee: DUL Michal (POL)

6 WIECZOREK Aleksandra 5 5 4 4 POLTZ Anna 3
5 LAWSKA Magdalena 2 7 6 2 ZSOLDOSI Karolina 1
4 ZURAWSKA Karolina 4 11 10 4 HAJAS Nora 2
6 WIECZOREK Aleksandra 8 19 13 3 ZSOLDOSI Karolina 1
4 ZURAWSKA Karolina 6 25 16 3 POLTZ Anna 3
5 LAWSKA Magdalena 2 27 20 4 HAJAS Nora 2
4 ZURAWSKA Karolina 8 35 26 6 NEKIFOR Erika R
6 WIECZOREK Aleksandra 5 40 31 5 HAJAS Nora 2
5 LAWSKA Magdalena 5 45 36 5 POLTZ Anna 3

Referee: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)
Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

6 SOPIT OLGA 4 4 4 4 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 3
5 TARANENKO Anna 2 6 9 5 HOHENADEL Celia 1
4 POLOZIUK Alina 2 8 13 4 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah 2
6 SOPIT OLGA 9 17 18 5 HOHENADEL Celia 1
4 POLOZIUK Alina 4 21 24 6 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 3
5 TARANENKO Anna 4 25 29 5 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah 2
4 POLOZIUK Alina 6 31 31 2 HOHENADEL Celia 1
6 SOPIT OLGA 3 34 34 3 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah 2
5 TARANENKO Anna 8 42 43 9 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 3

Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Referee: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)



3 FAVARETTO Martina 5 5 1 1 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 6
1 AMORE Giulia 5 10 4 3 ISBIR Alisa 5
2 CIAMPALINI Vittoria 5 15 6 2 ERTUN Lal 4
1 AMORE Giulia 5 20 7 1 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 6
3 FAVARETTO Martina 5 25 8 1 ERTUN Lal 4
2 CIAMPALINI Vittoria 5 30 8 0 ISBIR Alisa 5
1 AMORE Giulia 5 35 10 2 ERTUN Lal 4
2 CIAMPALINI Vittoria 5 40 11 1 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 6
3 FAVARETTO Martina 5 45 12 1 ISBIR Alisa 5

Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Referee: VRBANC Tin (CRO)

3 ZURAWSKA Karolina 1 1 5 5 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 6
1 WIECZOREK Aleksandra 2 3 10 5 UDOVICHENKO Anna 5
2 LAWSKA Magdalena 2 5 14 4 PETROVA Elena 4
1 WIECZOREK Aleksandra 0 5 20 6 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 6
3 ZURAWSKA Karolina 4 9 25 5 PETROVA Elena 4
2 LAWSKA Magdalena 3 12 30 5 UDOVICHENKO Anna 5
1 WIECZOREK Aleksandra 0 12 35 5 PETROVA Elena 4
2 LAWSKA Magdalena 3 15 40 5 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 6
R KOLODZIEJCZYK Malwina 1 16 45 5 UDOVICHENKO Anna 5

Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)
Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)

3 FAVARETTO Martina 5 5 2 2 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah 6
1 AMORE Giulia 5 10 7 5 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 5
2 CIAMPALINI Vittoria 5 15 12 5 MORANDI Carlotta 4
1 AMORE Giulia 5 20 18 6 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah 6
3 FAVARETTO Martina 5 25 20 2 MORANDI Carlotta 4
2 CIAMPALINI Vittoria 5 30 27 7 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 5
1 AMORE Giulia 2 32 31 4 MORANDI Carlotta 4
2 CIAMPALINI Vittoria 6 38 35 4 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah 6
3 FAVARETTO Martina 7 45 35 0 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 5

Referee: ACEVEDO Pablo (ESP)
Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)



3 FAVARETTO Martina 5 5 2 2 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 6
1 AMORE Giulia 3 8 9 7 UDOVICHENKO Anna 5
2 CIAMPALINI Vittoria 5 13 13 4 PETROVA Elena 4
1 AMORE Giulia 4 17 20 7 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 6
3 FAVARETTO Martina 5 22 22 2 KONONOVA Angelina R
2 CIAMPALINI Vittoria 6 28 30 8 UDOVICHENKO Anna 5
1 AMORE Giulia 3 31 35 5 PETROVA Elena 4
2 CIAMPALINI Vittoria 4 35 40 5 SUNDUCHKOVA Alexandra 6
3 FAVARETTO Martina 5 40 45 5 UDOVICHENKO Anna 5

Referee: GORAL Tomasz (SWE)
Referee: DUL Michal (POL)
Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Video: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)

6 TUCKER Ariadna 5 5 4 4 ANDREYENKA Hanna 3
5 CASTRO Ariadna 5 10 8 4 ULASAVA Darya 1
4 GAYDOS Sofia 3 13 15 7 ANDREYENKA Yana 2
6 TUCKER Ariadna 7 20 18 3 ULASAVA Darya 1
4 GAYDOS Sofia 2 22 25 7 ANDREYENKA Hanna 3
5 CASTRO Ariadna 3 25 30 5 ANDREYENKA Yana 2
4 GAYDOS Sofia 2 27 35 5 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara R
6 TUCKER Ariadna 4 31 40 5 ANDREYENKA Yana 2
5 CASTRO Ariadna 4 35 45 5 ANDREYENKA Hanna 3

Referee: DELATTRE Jeffrey (BEL)
Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)

3 ANDREYENKA Hanna 4 4 5 5 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija 6
1 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara 3 7 10 5 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina 5
2 ANDREYENKA Yana 5 12 15 5 SITOVA Olga 4
1 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara 7 19 20 5 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija 6
3 ANDREYENKA Hanna 6 25 24 4 SITOVA Olga 4
2 ANDREYENKA Yana 5 30 27 3 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina 5
R ULASAVA Darya 5 35 29 2 SITOVA Olga 4
2 ANDREYENKA Yana 5 40 37 8 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija 6
3 ANDREYENKA Hanna 3 43 45 8 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina 5

Referee: VRBANC Tin (CRO)



3 WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan 5 5 1 1 SEMIANNIKOV Elianna 6
1 GRANVILLE Bronwen 5 10 7 6 EROS Nikol 5
2 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi 5 15 12 5 DRUCK Lior 4
1 GRANVILLE Bronwen 5 20 16 4 SEMIANNIKOV Elianna 6
3 WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan 4 24 22 6 DRUCK Lior 4
2 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi 5 29 29 7 EROS Nikol 5
R NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe 6 35 34 5 DRUCK Lior 4
2 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi 5 40 34 0 SEMIANNIKOV Elianna 6
3 WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan 5 45 40 6 EROS Nikol 5

Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)

3 WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan 5 5 1 1 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija 6
1 NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe 3 8 9 8 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina 5
2 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi 7 15 11 2 SITOVA Olga 4
1 NEWTON-HUGHES Phoebe 5 20 19 8 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija 6
3 WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan 4 24 25 6 SITOVA Olga 4
2 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi 4 28 29 4 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina 5
R GRANVILLE Bronwen 7 35 31 2 SITOVA Olga 4
2 MCLAUGHLIN Mhairi 5 40 34 3 MASLOBOJEVA Emilija 6
3 WILLIAMS-STEWART Teagan 5 45 40 6 SOLODKIHA Jekaterina 5

Referee: VRBANC Tin (CRO)

6 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah 2 2 2 2 ZURAWSKA Karolina 3
5 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 6 8 4 2 WIECZOREK Aleksandra 1
4 HOHENADEL Celia 7 15 7 3 LAWSKA Magdalena 2
6 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah 3 18 10 3 WIECZOREK Aleksandra 1
4 HOHENADEL Celia 7 25 12 2 ZURAWSKA Karolina 3
5 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 5 30 16 4 LAWSKA Magdalena 2
4 HOHENADEL Celia 5 35 19 3 WIECZOREK Aleksandra 1
6 HOLLAND-CUNZ Luca Sarah 5 40 20 1 LAWSKA Magdalena 2
5 DHUIQUE-HEIN Aliya 5 45 24 4 ZURAWSKA Karolina 3

Referee: CELLER Pavol (SVK)
Referee: HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli (DEN)



6 HAJAS Nora 1 1 4 4 CORBU Emilia 3
5 POLTZ Anna 9 10 7 3 GHEORGHE Andreea 1
4 NEKIFOR Erika 5 15 11 4 SAVEANU Anca 2
6 HAJAS Nora 4 19 12 1 VASILE Karina R
4 NEKIFOR Erika 6 25 24 12 CORBU Emilia 3
5 POLTZ Anna 4 29 30 6 SAVEANU Anca 2
R ZSOLDOSI Karolina 3 32 34 4 GHEORGHE Andreea 1
6 HAJAS Nora 4 36 36 2 SAVEANU Anca 2
5 POLTZ Anna 1 37 45 9 CORBU Emilia 3

Referee: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)
Referee: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)

3 ISBIR Alisa 3 3 5 5 SOPIT OLGA 6
1 ERTUN Lal 1 4 10 5 POLOZIUK Alina 5
2 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 2 6 15 5 BUDENKO Kateryna 4
1 ERTUN Lal 7 13 20 5 SOPIT OLGA 6
3 ISBIR Alisa 0 13 25 5 BUDENKO Kateryna 4
2 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 3 16 30 5 POLOZIUK Alina 5
1 ERTUN Lal 6 22 34 4 BUDENKO Kateryna 4
2 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 6 28 40 6 SOPIT OLGA 6
3 ISBIR Alisa 4 32 45 5 POLOZIUK Alina 5

Referee: DUL Michal (POL)

6 POLOZIUK Alina 5 5 1 1 CORBU Emilia 3
5 SOPIT OLGA 4 9 7 6 SAVEANU Anca 1
4 BUDENKO Kateryna 3 12 11 4 VASILE Karina 2
6 POLOZIUK Alina 8 20 17 6 SAVEANU Anca 1
4 BUDENKO Kateryna 5 25 20 3 CORBU Emilia 3
R TARANENKO Anna 5 30 27 7 VASILE Karina 2
4 BUDENKO Kateryna 5 35 32 5 SAVEANU Anca 1
6 POLOZIUK Alina 5 40 34 2 VASILE Karina 2
5 SOPIT OLGA 5 45 38 4 CORBU Emilia 3

Referee: PASCUCCI Martina (ITA)



3 ERTUN Lal 4 4 4 4 ZSOLDOSI Karolina 6
1 ISBIR Alisa 2 6 10 6 POLTZ Anna 5
2 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 3 9 15 5 NEKIFOR Erika 4
1 ISBIR Alisa 11 20 19 4 ZSOLDOSI Karolina 6
3 ERTUN Lal 1 21 25 6 NEKIFOR Erika 4
2 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 3 24 30 5 POLTZ Anna 5
1 ISBIR Alisa 7 31 35 5 NEKIFOR Erika 4
2 ALIOGLU Nazli Ceren 2 33 40 5 ZSOLDOSI Karolina 6
3 ERTUN Lal 2 35 45 5 POLTZ Anna 5

Referee: DOO Hwa Jung (KOR)

6 DRUCK Lior 2 2 5 5 ANDREYENKA Yana 3
5 EROS Nikol 6 8 10 5 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara 1
4 SEMIANNIKOV Elianna 1 9 15 5 ULASAVA Darya 2
6 DRUCK Lior 7 16 20 5 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara 1
4 SEMIANNIKOV Elianna 0 16 25 5 ANDREYENKA Yana 3
5 EROS Nikol 11 27 30 5 ULASAVA Darya 2
4 SEMIANNIKOV Elianna 0 27 35 5 SHAFAROSTAVA Varvara 1
6 DRUCK Lior 1 28 40 5 ANDREYENKA Hanna R
5 EROS Nikol 7 35 45 5 ANDREYENKA Yana 3

Referee: SRNA Jan (CZE)



European Junior Championships
Monday, March 2, 2020 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0012

Place Name Country
1 RUSSIA RUS
2 ITALY ITA
3 GERMANY GER
4 POLAND POL
5 UKRAINE UKR
6 ROMANIA ROU
7 HUNGARY HUN
8 TURKEY TUR
9 GREAT BRITAIN GBR
10 LATVIA LAT
11 BELARUS BLR
12 ISRAEL ISR
13 SPAIN ESP



European Junior Championships
Monday, March 2, 2020 - 09:00
FE_FIE_0017

Name Country FIE Rating Member # T16 1-8 Semi Bronze Gold 5-8 5-6 7-8 9-16 9-12 9-10 11-12 13-16 13-14
ACEVEDO Pablo ESP B 01101977000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
CELLER Pavol SVK B 13041989000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DELATTRE Jeffrey BEL B 26011986000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DOO Hwa Jung KOR B 06041985001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
DUL Michal POL B 22091985007 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
GORAL Tomasz SWE B 13061981000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
HEJRSKOV Mads-Vetli DEN B 21011971000 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
PASCUCCI Martina ITA B 25061990002 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
SRNA Jan CZE B 21051990001 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1
VRBANC Tin CRO B 23051997004 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1 Ref: 1


